
135.2
CITYBUS EPPAN 2

CITYBUS APPIANO 2
30.04.2018-08.12.2018

TÄGLICH

131 Bozen  ab

131 Bahnhof  an

St. Michael Eppan, Bhf.  ab

St. Michael Eppan, Zentrum

St. Pauls, Dorf

Missian, Zentrum

Unterrain, Feuerwehr

Frangart, Pillhof  an

132 Frangart, Pillhof  ab

132 Bozen  an

St. Pauls, Aich

Eppan Berg, Feuerwehr

Perdonig, Kirche  an
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131 Bolzanop. 

131 Stazionea. 

S. Michele Appiano, Staz.p. 

S. Michele Appiano, Centro

San Paolo, Paese

Missiano, Centro

Riva di Sotto, VVF

Frangarto, Pillhofa. 

132 Frangarto, Pillhofp. 

132 Bolzanoa. 

S. Paolo, Aica

Appiano Monte, VVF

Pradonico, Chiesaa. 

X an Werktagen
nei giorni feriali

an Werktagen außer Samstag
nei giorni feriali escluso sabato
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TÄGLICH

Perdonig, Kirche  ab

Eppan Berg, Feuerwehr

St. Pauls, Aich

132 Bozen  ab

132 Frangart, Pillhof  an

Frangart, Pillhof  ab

Unterrain, Feuerwehr

Missian, Zentrum

St. Pauls, Dorf

St. Michael Eppan, Zentrum

St. Michael Eppan, Bhf.  an

131 Bahnhof  ab

131 Bozen  an
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Pradonico, Chiesap. 

Appiano Monte, VVF

S. Paolo, Aica

132 Bolzanop. 

132 Frangarto, Pillhofa. 

Frangarto, Pillhofp. 

Riva di Sotto, VVF

Missiano, Centro

San Paolo, Paese

S. Michele Appiano, Centro

S. Michele Appiano, Staz.a. 

131 Stazionep. 

131 Bolzanoa. 

X an Werktagen
nei giorni feriali
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